
Company NMLS# First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Code Phone # Fax # E-mail

1st Credential Mortgage, Inc. 299061 Juan Craig 8615 Bloomfield Turn Missouri City TX 77459 (281) 778-0805 (281) 305-2623 juantx@firstcredential.com
AA Mortgage 305608 Adrin Jenkins 54 Sugar Creek Center Blvd, Suite 311 Sugarland TX 77498 (713) 370-5626 (877) 364-6102 www.AAMortgage.co
Academy Mortgage Corporation 180335 Princess Pulido 401 Studewood, Suite 350 Houston TX 77007 (832) 641-4816 (713) 456-7133 princess.pulido@academymortgage.com
Affinity Lending Solutions, LLC 915867 Larry Koser 1700 West Loop South, Suite 210 Houston TX 77027 (713) 579-1431 (713) 579-1431 lkoser@affinitylending.com
Affinity Lending Solutions, LLC 933068 Nicholas Scott Valby 1700 West Loop South, Suite 210 Houston TX 77027 (713) 960-1377 (713) 579-1485 nvalby@affinitylending.com
AMCAP Mortgage, Ltd 296257 Carmen Sepulveda 16000 Stuebner Airline, Suite 340 Spring TX 77379 (832) 264-3959 (281) 596-4376 csepulveda@amcap1.com
AMCAP Mortgage, Ltd 239090 Suzette Johnston 16000 Stuebner Airline, Suite 340 Spring TX 77379 (832) 689-2165 (832) 550-2090 sjohnston@amcap1.com
Amegy Bank of Texas 593938 Eli Perez 4400 Post Oak Parkway Houston TX 77027 (713) 232-1048 (713) 571-5140 eli.perez@amegybank.com
Amegy Bank of Texas 690176 Rosalinda Garcia 4400 Post Oak Parkway Houston TX 77027 (713) 232-2408 (713) 571-5493 rosalinda.garcia@amegybank.com
America's Choice Home Loans LP 268246 Joseph A. Davis 8584 Katy Freeway, Suite 200 Houston TX 77024 (713) 821-9735 (281) 864-4370 jdavis@achonline.com
AmeriFirst Home Loans, LLC 251899 Damion Hughes 5847 San Felipe, 17th Floor Houston TX 77057 (713) 821-1665 (855) 405-7144 dhughes@amerifirsthomeloans.com
AmeriPro Funding, Inc. 208938 Alyson Griffin 18585 Sigma Road, Suite 104 San Antonio TX 78258 (713) 202-7005 (866) 697-5496 agriffin@ameriprofunding.com
Bank of America 906954 Liza S. Jones 19500 State Hwy. 249, Suite 100 Houston TX 77070 (713) 830-0918 (877) 528-0926 liza.s.jones@bankofamerica.com
Bank of Texas 621480 Janet Song 8303 Cypresswood Drive Spring TX 77379 (281) 803-6178 (713) 354-0220 jsong@bankoftexas.com
Bank of Texas 621079 Mike Marshall 8303 Cypresswood Drive Spring TX 77379 (281) 803-6179 (713) 354-0208 mmarshall@bankoftexas.com
Capital ABC Funding Mortgage, Inc. 350480 Regina Breaux 9770 W. Little York Road Houston TX 77040 (832) 327-1903 (713) 688-5679 reginabreaux@yahoo.com 
Capital One Bank, N.A. 6211811 Celia Lopez 5718 Westheimer Rd., 10th FL Houston TX 77057 (713) 435-5316 (855) 495-1210 celia.lopez@capitalone.com
Capital One Bank, N.A. 690174 Irene Benavides 221 E. Van Buren Harlingen TX 78550 (956) 365-6362 (866) 957-0618 irene.benavides@capitalone.com
Churchill Mortgage Corporation 221489 Bill Earley 3 Riverway, Suite 1810 Houston TX 77056 (832) 767-4377 (713) 583-4067 bill.earley@churchillmortgage.com
Churchill Mortgage Corporation 224481 Candace Jones 3 Riverway, Suite 1810 Houston TX 77056 (832) 767-4381 (281) 661-5401 candace.jones@churchillmortgage.com
Churchill Mortgage Corporation 295667 Joseph Buddner 3 Riverway, Suite 1810 Houston TX 77056 (832) 767-4375 (713) 583-2007 joe.buddner@churchillmortgage.com
Churchill Mortgage Corporation 346416 Seth Saldivar 3 Riverway, Suite 1810 Houston TX 77056 (832) 767-4576 (713) 853-1404 seth.saldivar@churchillmortgage.com
Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc. 208057 Diana Johnson 13105 Northwest Freeway, Suite 200 Houston TX 77040 (713) 744-1219 (713) 439-9556 djohnson@houseloan.com
Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc. 208059 Keith Lemons 13105 Northwest Freeway, Suite 200 Houston TX 77040 (713) 744-1217 (713) 439-9553 klemons@houseloan.com
Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc. 208936 Tessie Rush 13105 Northwest Freeway, Suite 200 Houston TX 77040 (281) 825-1155 (713) 439-9537 trush@houseloan.com
Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc. 208049 Todd Bessegato 13105 Northwest Freeway, Suite 200 Houston TX 77040 (713) 744-1223 (713) 439-9558 tbessegato@houseloan.com
DHI Mortgage Company, Ltd. 211546 Benjamin James Attaway 2002 Timberloch Pl. #550 The Woodlands TX 77380 (281) 465-2044 (800) 731-4738 bjattaway@dhimortgage.com
DHI Mortgage Company, Ltd. 209094 Brian Richard Schaper 2002 Timberloch Pl. #550 The Woodlands TX 77380 (281) 465-2057 (800) 610-5602 brschaper@dhimortgage.com
DHI Mortgage Company, Ltd. 209136 Darrell Cooke 2002 Timberloch Pl. #550 The Woodlands TX 77380 (281) 465-2048 (800) 593-6182 dcooke@dhimortgage.com
DHI Mortgage Company, Ltd. 209085 Debra K. Arp 2002 Timberloch Pl. #550 The Woodlands TX 77380 (281) 465-2041 (866) 880-3553 dkarp@dhimortgage.com
DHI Mortgage Company, Ltd. 209424 Mary Felicia Garza 2002 Timberloch Pl. #550 The Woodlands TX 77380 (281) 465-2052 (800) 839-1538 fmgarza@dhimortgage.com
Encompass Lending Group 348482 Donald Watts 23108 Seven Meadows Pkwy., Suite 100 Katy TX 77494 (832) 305-6614 (832) 586-0464 dwatts@elgloans.com
First Choice Loan Services, Inc. 829883 Marcos Rincon 13601 Preston Road, Suite 200E Dallas TX 75240 (469) 688-2818 (972) 692-1130 mrincon@fcbmtg.com
Georgetown Mortgage, LLC 285136 Erin Merryman 2940 Oak Street Kingwood TX 77339 (281) 361-0312 (281) 674-8366 erin@ghloans.com
Georgetown Mortgage, LLC 261788 Josue Reyes 2841 Commercial Center Boulevard,  Suite 104 Katy TX 77495 (832) 369-8888 (866) 506-6745 josue.reyes@banker1.com
Georgetown Mortgage, LLC 274791 Mercedes Reyes 2840 Commercial Center Boulevard,  Suite 104 Katy TX 77494 (713) 538-8300 (866) 506-6745 mercedes@banker1.com
Georgetown Mortgage, LLC 882559 Tony Abbas 2323 S. Voss Road, Suite 120 Houston TX 77057 (832) 706-3461 (832) 706-3473 tony@homemortgageone.com
Gold Quest Group, LLC 289093 Miguel L. Sanchez 701 N. Post Oak Road, Suite 204 Houston TX 77024 (713) 621-6466 (713) 621-6473 miguel@goldquestgroup.com
Hancock Mortgage Partners, LLC 1044248 Mimi Green One Sugar Creek Blvd, #1000 Sugar Land TX 77478 (832) 723-7183 mgreen@hancockmtg.com
Houston Habitat for Humanity N/A Betty Barrientos 3750 N. McCarty Houston TX 77029 (713) 671-9993 (713) 671-9872 bbarrientos@houstonhabitat.org
Houston Habitat for Humanity N/A Judy Gutierrez 3750 N. McCarty Houston TX 77029 (713) 671-9993 (713) 671-9872 jgutierrez@houstonhabitat.org
Houstonian Mortgage Group, Inc. 188380 Chris Rivas 7676 Hillmont Street, Suite 105 Houston TX 77040 (832) 725-8173 (281) 657-6252 c.rivas@hmgtexas.com
Houstonian Mortgage Group, Inc. 230688 Clifton Saunders 7202 Spencer Hwy., Suite 110 Pasadena TX 77505 (832) 830-2837 (832) 201-4197 c.saunders@hmgtexas.com
Houstonian Mortgage Group, Inc. 188393 Heriberto Rodriguez 7676 Hillmont Street, Suite 105 Houston TX 77040 (713) 255-9630 (281) 206-2184 h.rodriguez@hmgtexas.com
Houstonian Mortgage Group, Inc. 340065 Irma Fuentes 7202 Spencer Hwy., Suite 110 Pasadena TX 77505 (832) 643-1766 (832) 369-8524 i.fuentes@hmgtexas.com
Houstonian Mortgage Group, Inc. 252320 Jay Abeya 7026 Old Katy Road #280 Houston TX 77024 (832) 813-0100 (713) 588-8493 jabeya@kgcm.com
Houstonian Mortgage Group, Inc. 178283 Karen Newman 4800 Sugar Grove Blvd., Suite 195 Stafford TX 77477 (281) 813-7740 (281) 493-1312 k.newman@hmgtexas.com
Houstonian Mortgage Group, Inc. 205098 Roderick Kinney 4800 Sugar Grove Blvd., Suite 195 Stafford TX 77477 (832) 813-0100 (713) 588-8493 rkinney@kgcm.com
Houstonian Mortgage Group, Inc. 397030 Suzanne Kondylopoulos 8610 Spencer Hwy., Suite E La Porte TX 77571 (281) 941-2890 (832) 324-3431 suziek@ourfirsthomeloan.com
IBERIABANK Mortgage Company 418703 Tili Reyes 1601 Center Street Deer Park TX 77536 (713) 624-7787 (281) 478-6253 tili.reyes@iberiabankmortgage.com
JP Morgan Chase 323888 Amanda Chiuya Chen 9709 Bellaire Blvd. Bellaire TX 77036 (713) 219-1689 (866) 224-2912 amanda.c.chen@chase.com
JP Morgan Chase 497208 Diane Gomez 2900 Woodridge Street, Floor 1 Houston TX 77087 (713) 640-3369 (855) 249-9456 diane.t.gomez@chase.com
JP Morgan Chase 243824 Dwayne  Graham 2455 Highway 6 Sugar Land TX 77478 (281) 269-3818 (866) 386-4856 dwayne.a.graham@Chase.com
JP Morgan Chase 514179 Tiffany S. Hung 9709 Bellaire Blvd. Houston TX 77036 (713) 219-1688 (866) 501-1913 tiffany.s.hung@chase.com
J's Home Loans, LLC 325246 Jennifer Robinson 2616 South Loop West, Suite 100D Houston TX 77054 (832) 866-3923 (281) 605-1375 reginabreaux@capitalabcfunding.com
Liberty Bank & Trust Company 981812 Frederick Waites 1776 Yorktown Street, Suite LL-100 Houston TX 77056 (817) 360-5680 (888) 204-9743 fwaites@libertybank.net
Liberty Bank & Trust Company 258383 Harold Ahmad Steele 1776 Yorktown Street, Suite LL-100 Houston TX 77056 (713) 681-3703 (888) 204-9743 hasteele@libertybank.net
Liberty Bank & Trust Company 941828 Jonathan Carrington 1509 Wentworth Street Houston TX 77004 (713) 237-0535 (713) 225-1396 jcarrington@libertybank.net
Nations Reliable Lending 219745 Abraham Gallagher 1335 Regents Park Dr. Suite 120 Houston TX 77058 (281) 250-9557 (713) 490-3417 agallagher@nrlmtg.com
Nations Reliable Lending 298910 Corey Kirven 3220 San Jacinto Houston TX 77004 (713) 528-4477 (888) 821-5840 corey.kirven@nrlmtg.com
Nations Reliable Lending 219755 Raymond Kimbrell 1335 Regents Park Dr. Suite 120 Houston TX 77058 (281) 549-2001 (281) 817-5847 rkimbrell@nrlmtg.com
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Network Funding, LP 309445 Brad Richards 3033 Chimney Rock, Suite 502 Houston TX 77056 (832) 584-3531 (888) 348-6767 brad.richards@nflp.com
Network Funding, LP 294818 Janice Imoisi 9700 Richmond Avenue, Suite 320 Houston TX 77042 (832) 347-9499 (832) 553-7351 janice.imoisi@nflp.com
Network Funding, LP 294818 Kristi Hernandez 20665 West Lake Houston Parkway Kingwood TX 77346 (832) 331-1685 (866) 347-5644 kristi.hernandez@nflp.com
New Penn Financial, LLC 213560 Kory Small 1300 W. Sam Houston Parkway, Suite 350 Houston TX 77042 (832) 368-8129 (484) 594-2191 ksmall@newpennfinancial.com
NFM Inc. 176477 Billy James Hawkins 211 E. Parkwood, Suite #201 Friendswood TX 77546 (832) 569-4352 (866) 388-2969 jhawkins@nfmlending.com
NFM Inc. 176600 Daniel Garcia 211 E. Parkwood, Suite #201 Friendswood TX 77546 (832) 569-4352 (866) 401-7597 dgarcia@nfmlending.com
NFM Inc. 199988 Emily Deborah Weekly 211 E. Parkwood, Suite #201 Friendswood TX 77546 (832) 569-4354 (866) 906-6190 dhardee@nfmlending.com
North American Mortgage Investment Corporation 281700 Rodney Evans 340 N. Sam Houston Pkwy. E., #100 Houston TX 77060 (281) 272-6134 (281) 260-9798 accesscc@flash.net
NTFN, Inc  d/b/a Premier Nationwide Lending 224881 Ted James Talbott 9575 Katy Freeway, Suite 100 Houston TX 77024 (713) 299-0555 (888) 534-0135 ttalbott@pnlending.com
NTFN, Inc. d/b/a Premier Nationwide Lending 188391 Michael Lewis 9575 Katy Freeway, Suite 100 Houston TX 77024 (832) 754-2102 (866) 542-2803 mlewis@pnlending.com
Prime Lending 176517 Luisa Rowsey 16055 Space Center Blvd., Suite 250 Houston TX 77062 (281) 212-8914 (866) 674-6772 lrowsey@primelending.com
Prime Lending 546633 Terese Vu 18333 Egret Bay Blvd., Suite 111 Houston TX 77058 (832) 536-3403 (877) 874-4650 tvu@primelending.com
Pulte Mortgage, LLC 857935 David Glotfelty 7390 S. Iola Street Englewood CO 80112 (303) 493-2448 (303) 493-4448 david.glotfelty@pulte.com
Pulte Mortgage, LLC 561468 Eric Roe 7390 S. Iola Street Englewood CO 800112 (832) 426-8898 (303) 493-4586 eric.roe@pulte.com
Pulte Mortgage, LLC 187355 Jassen Correll 7930 S. Iola Street Englewood CO 80112 (303) 493-2067 (303) 493-4067 jassen.correll@pulte.com
Republic State Mortgage 382899 Debbie Gaston 7026 Old Katy Road, Suite 200 Houston TX 77024 (832) 258-4006 (713) 400-9108 dgaston@rsmc.net
Republic State Mortgage 248408 Gracie Esquivel 7026 Old Katy Road, Suite 200 Houston TX 77024 (713) 498-8880 (888) 488-8412 gracie@yesmtg1.com
Republic State Mortgage 211782 Margi Duncan 7026 Old Katy Road, Suite 200 Houston TX 77024 (713) 523-2211 (713) 523-2214 mduncan@rsmc.net
Security National Mortgage Company 311666 Larry Rodriguez 6420 Richmond Avenue, #208 Houston TX 77057 (832) 882-5533 (281) 864-4600 larry.rodriguez@securitynational.com
Supreme Lending 621596 Charlotte Bunnell 5450 Northwest Central, Suite 220 Houston TX 77092 (281) 404-2969 (832) 621-0211 charlotte.bunnell@supremelending.com
Supreme Lending 219798 Matthew Hyde 711 W. Bay Area Blvd., Suite 200 Webster TX 77598 (281) 212-9205 (281) 946-5011 matthew.hyde@supremelending.com
Sutherland Mortgage Services, Inc. 310798 June Jackson 5959 Corporate Drive, Suite 3000 Houston TX 77036 (832) 741-7152 (866) 259-2785 june.jackson@sutherlandglobal.com
Sutherland Mortgage Services, Inc. 336050 Mike Dodson 5959 Corporate Drive, Suite 3000 Houston TX 77036 (713) 579-7229 (866) 322-1833 sm.dodson@sutherlandmortgage.com
Sutherland Mortgage Services, Inc. 303185 Richard Alvarado 9990 Richmond Avenue, Suite 270N Houston TX 77042 (713) 579-7217 (866) 819-2341 richard@richardnalvarado.com
Texas Mortgage Capital Corporation 329412 Fred Hobbs 13620 N. W. Military Hwy., Suite 200 San Antonio TX 78231 (210) 493-5300 (888) 789-4281 fred@txmortgage.com
Vanguard Lending, LLC 857505 Dole Omer 2630 Fountain View Drive, Suite 400 Houston TX 77057 (713) 255-2150 (713) 255-2151 dole@vanguardlending.net
Victorian Finance, LLC 392417 Koi Woods 8866 Gulf Freeway, Suite 415 Houston TX 77017 (832) 385-3497 (713) 583-1709 koi@victorianfinance.com
Victorian Finance, LLC 113731 LaVerne St. Mary 8866 Gulf Freeway, Suite 415 Houston TX 77017 (832) 253-3966 (800) 272-0554 laverne@victorianfinance.com
Victorian Finance, LLC 392778 Zoey Z. Mejia 8866 Gulf Freeway, Suite 415 Houston TX 77017 (713) 269-3867 (281) 727-0840 zoey@victorianfinance.com
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 172841 Everett Isom 12200 Northwest Frwy #340 Houston TX 77092 (713) 209-6160 (855) 282-6527 everett.d.isom@wellsfargo.com
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 217219 Kathryn Jones Hunter 12941 North Freeway, Suite 100 Houston TX 77060 (281) 889-9799 (877) 857-7118 kathryn.l.hunter@wellsfargo.com
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 1065291 Michi Marshall 2714 Smith Street Houston TX 77006 (832) 776-1672 (877) 302-9219 michi.marshall@wellsfargo.com
Weststar Mortgage Corp. dba Core Lending 230663 Dennis McDonough 25408 Highway 59 Porter TX 77365 (281) 354-4545 (281) 354-4566 dennis.mcdonough@corelending.com
Weststar Mortgage Corp. dba Core Lending 311377 Doug Luza 32310 Tamina Road Magnolia TX 77354 (832) 220-3212 (832) 504-9467 doug.luza@corelending.com
Whitney Bank 621682 Veronica F. Martinez 4265 San Felipe, Suite 100 Houston TX 77027 (713) 951-7259 (713) 951-7312 veronica.martinez@whitneybank.com
Woodcreek Mortgage Corporation 281700 Rodney Evans 340 N. Sam Houston Pkwy. E., #100 Houston TX 77060 (281) 272-6134 (281) 260-9798 TBD
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